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AIR INTAKE 
CODE

AIR INTAKE 
WITH FILTER CODE

OVERALL
 DIMENSION

CUT-OUT
 SIZE

A B

223.848 223.848/F 189 154

223.849 223.849/F 246 211

223.850 223.850/F 292 257

223.855 223.855/F 348 307

>> Stainless Steel Air Intake - round.
 Technical data.
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ROUND AIR INTAKE

AIR INTAKE 
CODE

FILTER 
CODE

223.848 223.548

223.849 223.549

223.850 223.530

223.855 223.535

OPTIONALS


